marine | VESSELS

MARINE CABLE KITS

Vessel cable kit

Ref: 70002008
Price: 756,00 €

Includes:

Pict. Reference

JDC527A

JDC601A

JDC603A

JDC604.9*

JDC608A

JDC609.9*

JDC611A

JDCBI12A

JDC6I3A

JDCe14A"

JDC616A

JDC617A

JDC6I8A9

Veodlovosostded

Description

Volvo Penta Diesel diagnostics cable

Yamaha diagnostics cable

Mercury 4-pin diagnostics cable

Mercury (MEFI 1-4) 10-pin diagnostics cable

Honda diagnostics cable

Evinrude diagnostics cable

OBD-M/Volvo Penta EGCI 6-pin diagnostics cable

Yanmar 3-pin diagnostics cable

Suzuki 8-pin diagnostics cable

Mercury 2-pin diagnostics cable

Suzuki 4-pin diagnostics cable

Mercury SmartCraft (G3) diagnostics cable

Volvo Penta KAD/KAMD/TAMD diagnostics cable

* Note: JIDCI00B is required to use this cable with Jaltest Link V9.
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MORE INFO:

Price

91,00 €

5700 €

5700 €

93,00 €

57,00 €

64,00 €

64,00 €

57,00 €

64,00 €

53,00 €

5700 €

64,00 €

93,00 €

o, web

More Info
o, web
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Inboard cable kit

Ref: 70002009

price. 497 00 € MORE INFO: (@ web

. ?

Includes:

Pict. Reference Description Price More Info

JDC527A Volvo Penta Diesel diagnostics cable 91,00 € o, web
JDC603A Mercury 4-pin diagnostics cable 57,00 €
JDC604.9* Mercury (MEFI 1-4) 10-pin diagnostics cable 93,00 €
IDCENA (?aBbIDe_M/VOIVO Penta EGCI 6-pin diagnostics 64.00 € Sl
JDCoI12A Yanmar 3-pin diagnostics cable 57,00 €
JDCG14A* Mercury 2-pin diagnostics cable 53,00 € 8, web
JDCo617A Mercury SmartCraft (G3) diagnostics cable 64,00 €
IDCEI8A9 \C/;DLXZ Penta KAD/KAMD/TAMD diagnostics 93,00 € e web

Outboard cable kit ¥

Ref: 70002025

Price: 465,00 € MORE INFO: (& web

. ?
Includes:
Pict. Reference Description Price More Info

JDC601A Yamaha diagnostics cable 5700 €
JDC603A Mercury 4-pin diagnostics cable 5700 €
JDC608A Honda diagnostics cable 5700 €
JDCE09.9* Evinrude diagnostics cable 64,00 €
JDCo14A* Mercury 2-pin diagnostics cable 53,00 €
JDC6I6A Suzuki 4-pin diagnostics cable 57,00 €
JDC617A Mercury SmartCraft (G3) diagnostics cable 64,00 €
JDC6B28A Envirude NMEA 2000 diagnostics cable 104,00 € o, web
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Jet ski cable kit w/o Yamaha cable (complete kit and vessel kit only) = SSN

Ref: 29985

Price: 505,00 € MORE INFO: (@, web

Includes:

Pict. Reference Description Price More Info

JDC602A BRP Seadoo diagnostics cable 107,00 €
JDC610A Kawasaki 4-pin diagnostics cable 57,00 €
JDC641M Kawasaki 6-pin power cable 105,00 €
JDC660M BRP Seadoo key programming cable 149,00 €
JDC661M Yamaha key programming adapter 105,00 € ®, web
JDCe62M Kawasaki key programming adapter 105,00 € o, web
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Stationary engines

Ref: 70002006

Price: 490,00 € MORE INFO: (@, web
Includes:
Pict. Reference Description Price More Info
JDC217.9 Deutsch 9-pin type 2 green diagnostics cable 85,00 € e, web

JDC505A CAT/Perkins diagnostics cable 177,00 €
JDC528A Volvo Penta 8-pin diagnostics cable 138,00 € e web
JDC538A Yanmar diagnostics cable 18,00 € o, web

OPTIONAL CABLES
Type Reference Description Price More Info
Stationary Engines JDC207A MAN Series TG diagnostics cable 87,00 € o, web
Stationary Engines JDC210A MAN Series 2000 diagnostics cable 138,00 €
Inboard - .
Stationary Engines JDC211A Deutsch 6-pin diagnostics cable 75,00 €
Sistionaiy Snelies IDC501A 3-pin diagnostics cable for Steyr 160.00 €

engines !

Stationary Engines JDC502A 2;]|<3irwn2isagnostics GE8 B ey ST 196,00 €
Inboard JDC505A Caterpillar/Perkins diagnostics cable 177,00 €
Stationary Engines JDC510A9 MTU diagnostics cable 129,00 €
Stationary Engines JDC518A9 g:g\llebaCkbone & SUBD-9 diagnostics 134,00 €
Stationary Engines JDC523A Kubota diagnostics cable 97,00 € o, web
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Type Reference Description Price More Info

Inboard IDC526A Lsa-g;;weiiagnostics cable for FPT 116,00 €

Stationary Engines JDC527A Volvo Penta 6-pin diagnostics cable 91,00 €

Stationary Engines JDC528A Volvo Penta 8-pin diagnostics cable 138,00 €

- RS232 diagnostics cable for Scania

Inboard JDC531.9 engines 174,00 € o, web

Inboard IDC532A gégli:e-spin diagnostics cable for Scania 14,00 €

Stationary Engines JDC533A Caterpillar diagnostics cable 283,00 € o, web

Inboard - .

Stationary Engines JDC537.9 MTU 10-pin diagnostics cable 316,00 €

Stationary Engines JDC538A Yanmar diagnostics cable 118,00 €

Stationary Engines JDC539A Bobcat diagnostics cable 234,00 € o, web

Stationary Engines JDC542.9* Liebherr diagnostics cable 321,00 €

. . Bobcat diagnostics cable for Doosan
Stationary Engines JDC547A DLO3 : 82,00 €
engines

Inboard JDC620A MAN diagnostics cable 149,00 € e, web

le;c)S:;(sj JDC622A Weber diagnostics cable 131,00 €
Mercury & Tohatsu 18-pin diagnostics

Outboard JDC624.9* cable (models with power range 25-30 184,00 €
HP).

Outboard IDCE28A E;/Lnl(reude NMEA 2000 diagnostics 104,00 €

Inboard JDCB29A Deutsch 6-pin diagnostics cable 104,00 €

Outboard JDCG31A Hidea/Parsun diagnostics cable 140,00 € e, web
Mercury & Tohatsu 6-pin diagnostics

Outboard JDC632.9 cable (models with power range 10-20 125,00 €
HP).
Tohatsu 6-pin diagnostics cable

Outboard JDC633A (models with power range 40-60 HP) 160,00 € o, web
NEW

Others

Reference Description Price More Info

JDC100B 2.5m SUBD-26 + Jack cable (Jaltest Link VV9) 137,00 € o, web

JDC107.9 USB cable - Jaltest Link V9 27,00 € e, web

* Note: Jaltest Link + Software + Licence activation (one year) are compulsory to perform diagnostics.
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JALTEST MARINE GASOLINE ENGINES %ﬁ

RECOMMENDED CABLES —= Y
Type Reference Description Price  More Info
Vessel . .
Jet Skis JDC602A BRP Seadoo diagnostics cable 107,00 € o, web
\(gis'cst?cl>ard JDC601A Yamaha diagnostics cable 5700 €
Vessel
Inboard JDC603A Mercury 4-pin diagnostics cable 5700 € o, web
Outboard
Vessel . .
Inboard JDC604.9 Mercury (MEFI 1-4) 10-pin diagnostics cable 93,00 €
Vessel . .
Outboard JDC608A Honda diagnostics cable 57,00 € o, web
Vessel . . .
Outboard JDC609.9 Evinrude diagnostics cable 64,00 €
Vessel OBD-M/Volvo Penta EGCI 6-pin diagnostics
Inboard DTl cable &400<
Vessel . - .
Outboard JDCGI3A Suzuki 8-pin diagnostics cable 64,00 €
Vessel
Inboard JDC614A9 Mercury A9 2-pin diagnostics cable 53,00 €
Outboard
Vsl JDCo616A Suzuki 4-pin diagnostics cable 57,00 €
Outboard P 9 !
Vessel
Inboard JDC617A Mercury/Mercruiser DTS diagnostics cable 64,00 € o, web
Outboard
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